NOHO West o
6150 Laurel Canyon Boulevard, North Hollywood, CA 91606 Property Highlights
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390,479 Gross Leasable Area

17.25 Total Acres

653,481 5 Mile Population

* Newly renamed NOHO West.

» Extraordinary visibility and access to the
Hollywood Freeway (Highway 170).

» Draws from nearly 240,000 households
within a 5-mile radius.

» Approximately 184,000 cars per day at
Highway 170 (24-hr, 2-way - Source:
Caltrans, 2012).

For additional information visit the
dedicated website, Shop NOHO West,

- Demographics linked below.

Please visit this link to view photos of the

2-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

construction on site.

Population 157,592 316,566 653,481
Households 58,239 117,179 233,784
Avg HH Income $83,4<02 $95,368 $101,763

Source: Esri, 2020

MerloneGeier For more info visit: Leasing: Dennis Borowsky Development: Stephen Logan
Partners merlonegeier.com/704 855-640-6400 - dborowsky@merlonegeier.com 858-259-9909 - slogan@merlonegeier.com
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6150 Laurel Canyon Boulevard, North Hollywood, CA 91606
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Leasing: Dennis Borowsky

Development: Stephen Logan
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NOHO West

6150 Laurel Canyon Boulevard, North Hollywood, CA 91606

Current Tenants
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24 Hour Fitness

Starbucks Coffee

The Stand

Merlone Geier Management
IceLink Jewelry

Regal Cinemas

MOD Pizza

It's Boba Time

Carbon Health

Jersey Mike's Subs

See's Candies

MerloneGeler

Partners

22,204 SF
2,123 SF
3,289 SF
3,465 SF
1,763 SF
44,725 SF
2,600 SF
1,258 SF
2,884 SF
1,337 SF
1,100 SF

For more info visit:
merlonegeier.com/704
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The Joint Chiropractic 890 SF
Urbane Cafe 2,005 SF
California Fish Grill 2,800 SF
Verizon Wireless 2,200 SF
Trader Joe's 15,180 SF
Ulta Beauty 10,000 SF
Nail Garden 1,432 SF
Creamistry 1,392 SF
The Hummus & Pita Co. 2,010 SF
Mum and Mini Children's B... 1,168 SF
Robeks Juice 1,196 SF

Leasing: Dennis Borowsky

Available/Coming Soon
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Available

855-640-6400 - dborowsky@merlonegeier.com

26,346 SF
8,687 SF
1,776 SF
797 SF
6,000 SF
6,250 SF
4,820 SF
6,350 SF
1,554 SF
2,884 SF
2,085 SF
910 SF
2,330 SF
8,536 SF
6,207 SF
1,427 SF
3,193 SF
2,440 SF
1,431 SF
12,500 SF
13,100 SF
23,329 SF
20,985 SF
35,000 SF
40,000 SF

Development: Stephen Logan
858-259-9909 - slogan@merlonegeier.com
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